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Tues. Feb. 21  
Eastlake – Andress 

   Bel Air – Austin  
Anthony – Bowie 
San Elizario – Burges 
Franklin – Chapin  
Coronado – Canutillo 
El Paso – Riverside 
Parkland – Irvin 
Jefferson – Mt. View 4:00 PM 

  Thurs. – Sat. Feb. 23-25 
Burges HS Tournament 
Burges, Austin, EPLA, Mt. View, Anthony, 
San Elizario, Tornillo, Fabens 
Socorro ISD Tournament 
Socorro, Montwood, Pebble Hills, El 
Dorado, Americas, Eastlake, Bowie, Chapin, 
Coronado, El Paso, Franklin, Irvin, 
Eastwood, Parkland, Riverside, Ysleta, Da 
Vinci, Clint, Midland, Midland Legacy, 
Odessa, Hamilton HS, Plainview, 
Alamogordo, Rio Rancho, Carlsbad  
Tucson 
Andress 
Cobre 
Jefferson 

 
Tues. Feb. 28 
*Burges – Canutillo  
*El Paso – Andress  
*Chapin –Jefferson  

 
Thurs. – Sat. Mar. 2-4 
YISD Southwest University 
Andress, Austin, Burges, Chapin, Coronado, 
El Paso, Irvin, Jefferson 
Midland 
El Dorado, Montwood, Pebble Hills, 
Americas 
Austin, TX 
Bowie 
San Antonio 
Franklin 

 
Tues. Mar. 7 
*Canutillo -Andress 
*Burges – Chapin  
*Jefferson –El Paso  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*District Game 
Home team underlined 
Game time 
6:00 PM unless otherwise indicated 

   
Thurs. – Sat. Mar. 9-11 
Bowie/Jefferson HS Tournament 
Bowie, Jefferson, Andress, Austin, Irvin,       
San Elizario, EPLA, Riverside, Bel Air, Mt. 
View 
Canutillo/Cathedral HS Tournament 
Horizon, Clint, Irvin, Tornillo, Chaparral, 
Fabens 
Lubbock 
Coronado, Franklin, Socorro, Montwood, 
El Dorado, Pebble Hills, Eastlake, Americas 
Roswell 
Burges 
Bisbee 
 
Tues. Mar. 14 
*Chapin – Canutillo 
 *Andress – Jefferson  
*El Paso – Burges  
 
Tues. Mar. 21 
*Canutillo – Jefferson 
*Chapin – El Paso 
*Burges – Andress 
 
Fri. Mar. 24 
*El Paso – Canutillo 
*Jefferson – Burges 
*Andress – Chapin 
 
Tues. Mar. 28 
*Canutillo– Burges 
*Andress – El Paso 
*Jefferson – Chapin 
 
Fri. Mar. 31 
*Andress – Canutillo 
*Chapin – Burges 
*El Paso – Jefferson 
 

 
 
 

 
Tues. Apr. 4 
*Canutillo – Chapin 
*Jefferson – Andress 
*Burges – El Paso 
 
Thurs. Apr. 6 
*Jefferson – Canutillo 
*El Paso – Chapin 
*Andress – Burges 
 
Tues. Apr. 11 
*Canutillo – El Paso 
*Burges – Jefferson 
*Chapin – Andress 
 
Fri. Apr. 14 
*Burges – Canutillo 
*El Paso – Andress 
*Chapin – Jefferson 

Tues. Apr. 18 
*Canutillo – Andress 
*Burges – Chapin 
*Jefferson – El Paso 

 
Fri. Apr. 21 
*Chapin – Canutillo 
*Andress – Jefferson 
*El Paso – Burges 

 
Tues. Apr. 25 
*Canutillo – Jefferson 
*Chapin – El Paso 
*Burges – Andress 

 
Fri. Apr. 28 
*El Paso – Canutillo 
*Jefferson – Burges 
*Andress – Chapin 

 
 

Tues. May. 2 
District Certification 
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Director of Athletics 
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